/ .	
LIBOC	0053262
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address)	600250515606
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	· 08/08/1301007023 **55.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
AUG - 9 2013 L. SELLERS	113
Office Use Only	FILED 13 AUG -8 AM 4: 10 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY	ą.		ىيە ،، مورى ر	•• •
	ACCOUNT NO.	:	120000000195	
	REFERENCE	:	756849	6699A
	AUTHORIZATION	:		
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ PREPAID	
ORDER DATE : 2	_			
ORDER TIME : 1	10:56 AM			
ORDER NO. :	756849-005			
CUSTOMER NO:	6699A			

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: NA CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Carina L. Dunlap -- EXT# 52951

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: NA Capital Management, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

ið.

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Larry J. Behar

Name of Person

Behar Law Group

Firm/Company

888 S.E. 3rd Avenue, # 400

Address

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316

City/State and Zip Code

larry@eb-5lawyers.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

arry J. Behar.

Name of Person

54 524-8888 Area Code & Davime Telephone Number

MAILING ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Registration Section

P.O. Box 6327

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy FILED 13 AUG-8 AH 4: 10 BECRETARY OF STATE

CR2E062 (4/13)



ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted <u>within the required 30</u> <u>business days</u> to correct the <u>attached</u> articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is: NA CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC

SECOND: The articles of organization or the application to transact business

(CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT

Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: The name of the manager/member was erroneously omitted in the original

Articles of Organization.

The correct names of the managers/members shall be ALEXIS VOISIN (50%)

and NORMAN FEINBERG (50%).

<u>OR</u>

Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction are as follows:

Dated: August 7,

2013

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Larry J. Behar, Attorney-in-Fact

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: S Certified Copy: S

\$25.00 \$30.00 (optional)

CR2E062 (4/13)